     Hilti. Outperform. Outlast.
     Measuring Systems
25
Measuring Systems
M
e

PD
-E
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Toolbag PDA 605  1 pc 2004840
Laser visibility glasses PP EY-GU R red
Lens: PC material, thickness 2.1 mm, Supravision HC-AF coating, filter: 2C-1.2, impact energy:
45m/s, surface resistance to fine particles: K, antifog: N
   1 pc 2065448
Target plate PDA 50
Increases measuring range over long distances and in unfavourable lighting conditions Dimen-
sions: 130 x 120 mm, black
   1 pc 282388
Toolbag PDA 65   1 pc 226877
32
Multi-Directional Lasers
Visit the local website for more information on products and services.
Combilaser PMC 46
Technical data
Accuracy ±2 mm
Laser class < 1 mW, 635 nm, Class
2 (IEC 60825-1:2008),
Class II (FDA CFR 21
art. 1040)
IP protection class IP 54 (IEC 529)
Dimensions
(LxWxH)
107 x 65 x 96 mm
Weight with
batteries
515 g
Operating tempera-
ture range
-10 - 50 °C
Operating time with
alkaline battery
20 h
Self-levelling
range at room
temperature
±5 °
Out-of-level
warning
Yes
Horizontal fan angle 110 °
Key applications and advantages
■ Vertical alignment of pipes
■ Leveling electric sockets, cable trays,
radiators and pipe installations
■ Leveling and aligning doors and
windows
■ Complete solution for interior measuring
applications
■ Everything you need for leveling, align-
ing, plumbing and squaring – in one tool
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
PMC 46 kit 1x Combilaser PMC 46, 2x Battery AA (2) alkaline, 1x Tripod PMA 20 small, 1x Universal adapter PMA 78,
1x Case, 1x Bag
1 pc 411210
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity

■ Easy power management with re-
chargeable Li-ion battery pack
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
PR 3 1x Rotating laser PR 3, 1x Battery pack PRA 84 assy, 1x Battery AA (2) alkaline, 1x Remote control PRA 2,
1x Target plate PRA 50 (CM), 1x Target plate PRA 51 (CM/IN), 1x Mains adapter PUA 81, 1x Case
1 pc 2007617
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
PR 2-HS 1x Rotating laser PR 2-HS, 1x Battery pack PRA 84 assy, 1x Battery AA (2) alkaline, 1x Mains adapter PUA
81, 1x Laser receiver PRA 20, 1x Laser receiver holder PRA 83, 1x Case
1 pc 2071035
Rotating laser PR 2-HS
Key applications and advantages
■ Excavation
■ Transferring and checking reference
heights
■ Leveling formwork and pouring
concrete
■ One button, one function makes the
tool extremely easy to use
■ Built to last - newly designed shock-ab-
sorbing handles and receiver holder
as well as the rugged IP 66 protected
housing provide the most reliable
performance in the toughest jobsite
environment (MIL-STD-810G)
Technical data
Accuracy ±0.5 mm at 10 m
Laser class <4.85 mW, 620-690 nm,
Class 2 (IEC 60825-
1:2007), Class II (FDA
CFR 21 art. 1040)
IP protection class IP 66 (IEC 529)
Self-levelling
range at room
temperature
±5 °
Dimensions
(LxWxH)
200 x 200 x 230 mm
Weight with
batteries
2500 g
Operating tempera-
ture range
-20 - 50 °C
Operating time with
Li-ion battery
30 h
Operating range
with laser receiver
(diameter)
2  -  600 m
Rotation speed 300 rpm
36
Rotating Lasers
Visit the local website for more information on products and services.
Accessories for Rotating Lasers
PR
 3
PR
 2
-H
S
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Mains adapter PUA 81
For PSA 81 or PRA 84 batteries and PSA 100 monitor
  1 pc 2006089
Batter board adapter PRA 750
For mounting the rotating laser on a batter board for effortless transfer of building control lines on
construction sites
 1 pc 435441
Batter board receiver holder PRA 751
For mounting the receiver on a batter board